Postal Address:

INLAND SECONDARY SCHOOL OPI

P.O.Box 546 Opi, Nsukka

Enugu State

EST. 1995

— INLAND ACADEMY OP| ——

Email:inland@gmail.com

Website:www.inlandacademy.sch.ng

Phone: 09061137683

STUDENT NAME :
STUDENT CLASS:

EZEMA NNEOMA C.
J.8.8 TWO(B)

NO. IN CLASS:

AVERAGE SCORE:

6
67.61

POSITION IN CLASS: 18

HOUSE :
TERM:

SESSION :

ADMISSION NO. :

NEXT TERM BEGIN:

BLUE

3 TERM

2016/2017 SESSION
500

REPORT SHEET FOR JUNIOR AND SENIOR SECONDARY
e

AGRIC. SC.

BASIC SCIENCE
BASIC TECNOLOGY
BUSINESS STUDIES
CIVIC EDUCATION
COMPUTER STUDIES
CRS

CULTURAL AND CREATIVE ARTS

DICTION IN ENGLISH
ENGLISH LANGUAGE
ENGLISH LANGUAGE
MATHEMATICS

PHE

FRENCH LANGUAGE
HISTORY

HOME ECONOMICS
IGBO LANGUAGE
MATHEMATICS

KEY TO GRADE:

KEY TO RATINGS:

PSYCHOMOTOR
Handwritting

Fluency

Games
Gymanastics
Drawing & Painting
Technical Work
Handling of Tools
Lab Workshop
Crafts

Musical Skills

Teachers Comment:
Principal Comment:

10
8
8
5
10
10

5
7
1
6
10
6

10
2

10
10
6

10

10

10
10
5
8
10
6
10
1
6
7
5
10
6
10
10
7
5

o

36
45
45
52
45
45
50
38
56
58
59
46
46
42
36
53
10
45

N © 2 NON©~N® oo

NN -2 2o
o O O O

66

71
71
69
72
72
66
62
59
79
83
65
76
60
66
83
30
67

OTM>O00BOP>»WOO0O0TWO®EO

N BNWEDNN-=S =2 N2 ONWWWWW

A = Excellent (70-100%) C = Credit (55-69%) P = Pass (50-54%) F=Fail(0-49%)

1 = Very Poor 2 = Poor 3 = Fair 4 = Good 5 = Excellent

Score
4

1
1

N NN

A very Good result

AFFECTIVE

Politeness

Spirit of Responsibility
Sense of Cooperation
Attentiveness

Initiative
Organizational Ability
Obedience
Perseverance
Reliability

Physical and Health

A very good result keep working hard.

Score

a A A A M M BB B> MO

Attentting of Classes

Carrying out Assignment

Neatness

71.0 84
71.0 80
71.3 79
69.3 89
80.5 94
70.0 75
60.3 78
59.5 62
61.5 96
74.4 83
74.4 83
60.6 81
71.3 78
725 79
72.8 85
68.5 91
57.8 89
60.6 81
BEHAVIOUR
Punctuality

59
62
42
70
66
30
55
32
61
61
30
56
60
58
35
30
30

Relationship with Staff

Relationship with Students

Honesty

Self Control

Participation in Activities

Helping Others

Fair
Good
Good
Fair
Good
Good
Fair

Fair
Poor
Good
Excellent
Fair
Good
Fair

Fair
Excellent
Fail

Fair

Score

N N N S R ST ST R S N



