

INLAND SECONDARY SCHOOL OPI

Postal Address:
P.O.Box 546 Opi, Nsukka
Enugu State



Email:inland@gmail.com
Website:www.inlandacademy.sch.ng
Phone: 09061137683

STUDENT NAME : EZEMA NNEOMA C.
STUDENT CLASS: J.S.S TWO(B)
NO. IN CLASS: 6
AVERAGE SCORE: 67.61
POSITION IN CLASS: 18

HOUSE : BLUE
TERM: 3 TERM
SESSION : 2016/2017 SESSION
ADMISSION NO. : 500
NEXT TERM BEGIN:

REPORT SHEET FOR JUNIOR AND SENIOR SECONDARY

Subject	1st C.A	2nd C.A	3rd C.A	Exams	Total	Grade	Position	Average	Highest	Lowest	Remark
AGRIC. SC.	10	10	10	36	66	C	3	71.0	84	52	Fair
BASIC SCIENCE	8	10	8	45	71	B	3	71.0	80	59	Good
BASIC TECHNOLOGY	8	10	8	45	71	B	3	71.3	79	62	Good
BUSINESS STUDIES	5	5	7	52	69	C	3	69.3	89	42	Fair
CIVIC EDUCATION	10	8	9	45	72	B	3	80.5	94	70	Good
COMPUTER STUDIES	10	10	7	45	72	B	2	70.0	75	66	Good
CRS	5	6	5	50	66	C	3	60.3	78	30	Fair
CULTURAL AND CREATIVE ARTS	7	10	7	38	62	C	1	59.5	62	55	Fair
DICTION IN ENGLISH	1	1	1	56	59	D	2	61.5	96	32	Poor
ENGLISH LANGUAGE	6	6	9	58	79	B	1	74.4	83	61	Good
ENGLISH LANGUAGE	10	7	7	59	83	A	1	74.4	83	61	Excellent
MATHEMATICS	6	5	8	46	65	C	2	60.6	81	30	Fair
PHE	10	10	10	46	76	B	2	71.3	78	56	Good
FRENCH LANGUAGE	2	6	10	42	60	C	4	72.5	79	60	Fair
HISTORY	10	10	10	36	66	C	3	72.8	85	58	Fair
HOME ECONOMICS	10	10	10	53	83	A	2	68.5	91	35	Excellent
IGBO LANGUAGE	6	7	7	10	30	F	4	57.8	89	30	Fail
MATHEMATICS	10	5	7	45	67	C	2	60.6	81	30	Fair

KEY TO GRADE: A = Excellent (70-100%) C = Credit (55-69%) P = Pass (50-54%) F=Fail(0-49%)

KEY TO RATINGS: 1 = Very Poor 2 = Poor 3 = Fair 4 = Good 5 = Excellent

PSYCHOMOTOR	Score
Handwriting	4
Fluency	1
Games	1
Gymnastics	1
Drawing & Painting	1
Technical Work	1
Handling of Tools	2
Lab Workshop	5
Crafts	2
Musical Skills	2

AFFECTIVE	Score
Politeness	5
Spirit of Responsibility	4
Sense of Cooperation	4
Attentiveness	4
Initiative	4
Organizational Ability	4
Obedience	4
Perseverance	4
Reliability	4
Physical and Health	5

BEHAVIOUR	Score
Punctuality	4
Attentiveness of Classes	4
Carrying out Assignment	4
Neatness	4
Relationship with Staff	4
Relationship with Students	4
Honesty	4
Self Control	4
Participation in Activities	4
Helping Others	4

Teachers Comment: A very Good result

Principal Comment: A very good result keep working hard.